AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Cordially invites you all for the celebration of

ENGINEER’S DAY 2024

Chief Guest
Dr. N. Ramesh Babu

Professor Emeritus
V Balaraman Institute Chair, Manufacturing Engineering Section
Department of Mechanical Engineering, IIT Madras, Chennai

Secretary

Advanced Manufacturing Technology Development Centre
[IT Madras, Chennai

13" Sept 2024 €9 2.30PM @ Indoor Auditorium

Organised by
Student Council, AVIT
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2.30 PM

2.35PM

2.40 PM

2.45PM

2.50 PM

3.10 PM

3.20 PM

3.25PM

Program Agenda

Invocation

Welcome Address

Presidential Address by Principal, AVIT
Introduction of Chief Guest

Chief Guest Address

Certificate Distribution for Internal
Hackathon Participants -SIH 2024

Vote of Thanks

National Anthem




